
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL:

DESCRIPTIONITEM

£149.00

£100.00

£20.00

£50.00

Asus E402MA Laptop

Microsoft Office 2013

1 Year Subscription

Laptop initial setup, software installation
and performance optimisation.

£319.00

ASUS E402MA

Microsoft Office

ESET NOD 2014
(Antivirus)

Configuration

Tur Langton Parish Council
Date:08/03/2016

INVOICE:

WWW.KNUTEN.CO.UK

SALES@KNUTEN.CO.UK

KNUTEN - 7 Tymecrosse Gardens Market Harborough LE16 7US - 07979126755


